
 

 

PowerHousing Australia 2017 Calendar of Events 

Please note: Date and venue may change to accommodate request of groups 

 

Tue 2 May 9am to 5pm AEST Board Meeting Melbourne

Community of Practice Meetings

1. Disability Housing 10am-2pm

2. National Compliance 10am-2pm

3. People and Culture 2pm-6pm

Tue 20 June 1pm to 5pm AEST Member Site Visits Canberra

Tue 20 June 4pm-6pm AEST Board Meeting Canberra

Tue 20 June 6.30pm-8pm AEST Welcome Reception Parliament House, 

Canberra

Wed 21 June 9am-5pm AEST PowerHousing Exchange Canberra

Wed 21 June 9am-5pm AEST PowerHousing Emerging Leaders & 

Rising Stars

Canberra

Wed 21 June 1pm to 5:15pm 

AEST

Non Executive Directors Canberra

Wed 21 June 6.30pm-11pm 

AEST

Exchange Dinner and Awards Evening Canberra

Thur 22 June 9am-4pm EST Roundtables Canberra

1. CEO Roundtable 9am-4pm 

2. CFO Roundtable 9am-4pm 

3. Operations Roundtable 9am-4pm 

4. Development & Assets Roundtable 

9am-4pm 

Wed 9 August 4pm-6pm AEST Board Meeting Via Teleconference

25-29 September All day events International Housing Partnership 

Exchange Pre arranged activities

Melbourne

2-5 October All day events International Housing Partnership 

Exchange

Melbourne

Wed 18 October 4pm-6pm AEST Board Meeting Via Teleconference

Tues 31 October 12noon to 4pm National Compliance Community of 

Practice

Melbourne

Wed 1 November 9am-4pm Operations Roundtable Melbourne

Thurs 2 November 9am-2pm People and Culture Community of 

Practice

Melbourne

Tues 14 November 9am-4pm Development & Assets Roundtable Melbourne

Wed 15 November 9am-3.30pm Disability Housing Community of 

Practice

Melbourne

Wed 15 November 4pm-6pm Board Meeting Melbourne

Thur 16 November 9am-10am AGM Melbourne

Thur 16 November 10am-4pm CEO Roundtable Melbourne

Fri 17 November 9am-3.30pm CFO Roundtable Melbourne

20-22 June POWERHOUSING AUSTRALIA ANNUAL EXCHANGE EVENT - CANBERRA

Tue 20 June Canberra


